



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBK 8373P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	HANDLE BAR	CRACKED	170.00	170.00
1	SET HANDLE BAR END	CUT	100.00	60.00
1	SET MIRROR ASSY	CUT	120.00	120.00
1	METER COMPLETE	BROKEN	1,465.00	1,465.00
1	METER STAY	BENT	56.00	56.00
1	HEADLIGHT UNIT	DENTED	485.00	485.00
1	HEADLIGHT REAR CASE	DENTED	265.00	265.00
1	PAIR FRONT WINKER ASSY	O/S CUT	160.00	120.00
1	FORK TOP BRIDGE	BROKEN	215.00	215.00
2	FORK ASSY @\$750.00	BENT	1,500.00	1,500.00
1	FORK UNDER BRACKET	BENT	265.00	265.00
1	FRONT FENDER	TORN	235.00	235.00
1	FRONT WHEEL	CUT	780.00	700.00
1	FRONT WHEEL AXLE	CUT	65.00	65.00
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC RH	CUT / BENT	420.00	420.00
1	RADIATOR ASSY	BENT	820.00	820.00
1	RADIATOR FRONT GRILLE	BENT	64.00	64.00
2	RADIATOR SIDE PROTECTOR @\$40.00	CUT	80.00	80.00
1	FUEL TANK	DENTED	980.00	980.00
2	BODY SIDE COVER @\$84.00	BROKEN	168.00	168.00
1	CRANKCASE COVER COMPLETE RH	CUT	357.00	357.00
1	CRANKCASE COVER GASKET	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	GEAR SHIFT PEDAL	USABLE	80.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAL	BENT	84.00	84.00
2	FRONT FOOTREST @\$75.00	O/S CUT	150.00	75.00
2	PILLION FOOTREST @\$52.00	N/S CUT	104.00	52.00
2	FOOTREST HOLDER @\$185.00	O/S BENT	370.00	185.00
1	TAIL COVER	NOT NECESSARY	325.00	-
1	EXHAUST HEADER	CUT / DENTED	1,400.00	1,200.00
4	EXHAUST HEADER GASKET @\$12.00	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002660/Ecy3e2-1

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,135.90	-1,028.20
			10,223.10	9,253.80
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET BRAKE LEVER, BREMBO (SN)	CUT	495.00	200.00
1	HEAD COWLING, CARBON (SN)	CRACKED	445.00	445.00
1	FORK STABILIZER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	SET STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	100.00
1	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RH, BREMBO (SN)	CUT	1,170.00	545.00
1	BTL RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	SET BODY FRAME SLIDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
1	EXHAUST SLIDER (SN)	CUT / BENT	90.00	75.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER, YOSHIMURA (SN)	DENTED	972.00	972.00
			3,605.00	2,365.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING FEE.		80.00	60.00
	SPRAY PAINTING FOR FUEL TANK.		350.00	200.00
	TRANSFER FRONT TYRE & BALANCE WHEEL.		100.00	50.00
	ALIGN STEERING COMPONENTS.		100.00	50.00
	RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS.		800.00	400.00
			1,430.00	760.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,258.10	12,378.80
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				9,900.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM22002660/Ecy3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.